
SPORT COACH E-MAIL ADDRESS ROOM 

BASEBALL MICHAEL MILLER Mikemillerwv@yahoo.com off campus

BASKETBALL-BOYS MARK VILLINGER Villingerr@pcsb.org  1-107

BASKETBALL-GIRLS CHERYL GREENE Greenec@pcsb.org 4-108

CHEERLEADING YOLANDRA GIBBONS Gibbonsy@pcsb.org 4-126

CROSS COUNTRY-GIRLS SAMANTHA WEEKS Weekssa@pcsb.org 4-323

CROSS COUNTRY-BOYS SANDRA MILLER millersandr@pcsb.org 4-116

FLAG FOOTBALL ARIAN ODOM Odoma@pcsb.org 4-114

FOOTBALL MATT GUDORF gudorfm@pcsb.org 1-087

GOLF-GIRLS JOANN LIND LINDJ@PCSB.ORG off campus

GOLF-BOYS DAVID DORAN Dorand@pcsb.org 4-129

LACROSSE-BOYS BRETT EVANS brett.m.evans5@gmail.com off campus

LACROSSE-GIRLST LAUREN IOVINO Widenerl@pcsb.org 4-123

SOCCER-BOYS BRANDON KLASE Coachklase@gmail.com  off campus

SOCCER-GIRLS RACHEL JOLLEY Rachel.jolley1@gmail.com off campus

SOFTBALL CAMILLE MORGAN Morgancam@pcsb.org off campus

SWIMMING-BOYS/GIRLS ANDREA GOODE Goodean@pcsb.org 4-301 or 1-067

TENNIS-BOYS/GIRLS DAVID DORAN Dorand@pcsb.org 4-129

TRACK-BOYS SAMANTHA WEEKS Weekssa@pcsb.org 4-323

TRACK-GIRLS CHERYL GREENE Greenec@pcsb.org 4-108

VOLLEYBALL LAUREN IOVINO Widenerl@pcsb.org 4-123

WRESTLING - BOYS/GIRLS TOBEY ALVAREZ Alvarezt@pcsb.org 4-204
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